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MAIN PRODUCT
ADVANTAGES

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages

All the pilot’s needs in one reversible harness
e Transformable into a spacious backpack thus maximising
its versatility.
® Designed with light and durable materials.

® Technology and innovative design for a harness with
maximum safety.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages

Comfort multiplied by two
® Comfortable harness. Optimised ergonomic design for
complete comfort during the flight.

® Comfortable backpack. A Kargo-style backpack designed
for all kind of adventures.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages
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Performance at the highest level

® Maximum precision during every flight.

® Excellent performance thanks to improved aerodynamics.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages
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A harness for every level of flying

e A harness designed for maximum accessibility
and control.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages

Innovation in each aspect of the design

e Utilisation of new materials and fabrics for more robustness
and durability.

® [nnovative design for an optimal finishes on the back
and seat.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages

A versatile partner for any adventure

e A harness designed for a wide range of flights.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Advantages
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Safety is in the air

® Architecture designed with an integrated airbag to achieve
a passive safety present on all your flights.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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IN DETAIL

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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In detalil

More comfortable seat

The seat is made with a double layer of foam for
optimum comfort and protection.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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In detalil
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Airbag without deformations

The airbag’s shape remains unchanged thanks
to its Nitinol reinforcements.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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In detalil

Safe and effective closure system

The two buckles ensure maximum security
at all times.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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In detalil

More intuitive adjustment system

New accessible adjustment system thanks to the
two-colour webbing, in mustard and light gray.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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In detalil

More pockets. More space

The Konvers 2 is transformed into a backpack with pockets on
the back and both sides to make your adventure easier.

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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In detalil

split seat lﬂ' protection foam

A completely intuitive harness

’ " .
— airbag protection . T . ‘
REEE DA b Gk The Konvers 2 has printed descriptive icons in all its

parts to help you understand all its features.

weight repartition

stick clips helmet fixation

H20
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AMAZING ADVENTURES
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RECOMMENDED FOR

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Recommended for the following gliders:

Progression

® Koyot 4
® Hook 5

Cross Country

® |kuma
® Artik 5

Mini Wings
® Skin 3
® Roller

Acro

® E-Gravity
® F-Gravity 2

P-Series #

® Hook 5P
® |[kuma P

AMAZING ADVENTURES
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Sizes:
Rucksack volume (liters):
Rescue volume (liters)

Weight minimum (Kg):

Weight with accessories (Kg):

Pilot height (cm):

Max. Load (Kg):

Certification:

Colour:

40

8,4

3,23

341

155-170

120

EN/LTF

Grey

50

95

3.41

3,59

165-180

120

EN/LTF

Grey

55

9,5

3,76

3,94

175-190

120

EN/LTF

Grey

XL

70

12,8

4,23

4,41

185-200

120

EN/LTF

Grey
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